
 
      Biju Patnaik University of Technology, Odisha,  
                                   Rourkela 

 

 
NOTICE 

 
No. BPUT/19754                  Date: 02.03.2017 
 

 
The last date for submission of tenders for different items (gold medal/ printing/ catering/ 
decoration) for 8th Convocation has been postponed to 06.03.2017 upto 04.00 PM. 
 
Accordingly, the opening of bids is rescheduled as follows. 
 

Tender 
Name 

Tender No. 
& Date 

Existing Schedule Revised Schedule 
Technica

l bid 
Financial 

bid 
Single 

bid 
Technica

l bid 
Financia

l bid 
Single bid 

Gold 
Medal 

19391(2) 
14.02.2017 

03.03.17 
11.00 AM 

03.03.17 
12.30 PM 

 08.03.17 
11.00 AM 

08.03.17 
04.00 
PM 

 

Printing 19391(1) 
14.02.2017 

  04..03.17 
11.00 AM 

  07.03.17 
11.00 AM 

Decoration  19391(3) 
14.02.2017 

  04.03.17 
04.00 PM 

  07.03.17 
04.00  PM 

Catering 19391(4) 
14.02.2017 

  03.03.17 
04.00 PM 

  07.03.17 
04.30 PM 

 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tenders shall remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

By order of the Vice Chancellor 
 

           Sd/- 
Registrar 


