

Biju Patnaik University of Technology, Odisha, Rourkela

NOTICE

No. BPUT/19754 Date: 02.03.2017

The last date for submission of tenders for different items (gold medal/ printing/ catering/ decoration) for 8th Convocation has been postponed to **06.03.2017 upto 04.00 PM**.

Accordingly, the opening of bids is rescheduled as follows.

Tender	Tender No.	Existing Schedule			Revised Schedule		
Name	& Date	Technica I bid	Financial bid	Single bid	Technica I bid	Financia I bid	Single bid
Gold	19391(2)	03.03.17	03.03.17		08.03.17	08.03.17	
Medal	14.02.2017	11.00 AM	12.30 PM		11.00 AM	04.00	
						PM	
Printing	19391(1)			0403.17			07.03.17
	14.02.2017			11.00 AM			11.00 AM
Decoration	19391(3)			04.03.17			07.03.17
	14.02.2017			04.00 PM			04.00 PM
Catering	19391(4)			03.03.17			07.03.17
1	14.02.2017			04.00 PM			04.30 PM

All other terms and conditions of the tenders shall remain unchanged.

By order of the Vice Chancellor

Sd/-Registrar